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Bus 574 Halifax - Midgley Circular Go to website

Direction
Halifax Bus Station U — Halifax Bus Station U

115 stops

Open route schedule

Halifax Bus Station U

Commercial Street 19

Portland Place

The Shay Stadium

Heath Rd Skircoat Road

Heath Road Heath Hall

Heath Rd Free School Lane

Free School Lane

Free School Lane Heath Mount

Free School Lane Queens Gate

Savile Park Road St Judes St

Savile Park Rd Emscote Street South

Haugh Shaw Rd Carlton House Terrace

Haugh Shaw Rd Moorfield Street

King Cross

Darcy Hey Lane

Willow Gardens

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens

Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Rochdale Rd Willow Hall Lane

Route schedule
Halifax Bus Station U — Halifax Bus Station U

Monday 07:00-22:35

Tuesday 07:00-22:35

Wednesday 07:00-22:35

Thursday 07:00-22:35

Friday 07:00-22:35

Saturday 08:05-22:25

Sunday 09:38-18:25

Route info

Direction: Halifax Bus Station U

Stops: 115

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-574-3437725278-2473394091
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Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Bolton Brow School

Bolton Brow

Tuel Lane Church View

Tuel Lane Hollins Bank

Tuel Lane Milton St

Tuel Lane Top

Spring Gardens

Friendly

Bramble Bank

Warley Wood Avenue

Barwood

Rose Grove Lane

Luddendenfoot Academy

Prospect Terrace

Old Red Lion

Luddenden Foot

Luddenden Lane Grosvenor Place

Luddenden Lane

Kershaw Drive Kershaw Cres

Kershaw Crescent

Kershaw Crescent

Greave House Drive

Kershaw Drive

Kershaw Drive Kershaw Cres

Luddenden Lane Grove Crescent

High Street

New Rd Solomon Hill

Oats Royd Hill



Dean House Farm

Cow Lane

Dean House Lane Booth Terminus

Cow Lane

Dean House Farm

Oats Royd Hill

New Rd Solomon Hill

Infant School

Jim Allen Lane Springfield Ter

Tray Royd Lane

Midgley

Tray Royd Lane

Jim Allen Lane Springfield Ter

Infant School

New Rd Solomon Hill

New Road

High Street

Luddenden Lane Grove Crescent

Kershaw Drive Kershaw Cres

Kershaw Crescent

Kershaw Crescent

Greave House Drive

Kershaw Drive

Kershaw Drive Kershaw Cres

Luddenden Lane

Luddenden Lane Grosvenor Place

Luddenden Foot

Old Black Lion



Prospect Terrace

Luddendenfoot Academy

Rose Grove Lane

Barwood

Warley Wood Avenue

Bramble Bank

Friendly

Spring Gardens

Tuel Lane Top

Tuel Lane Regent Place

Tuel Lane Hollins Bank

Tuel Lane Church View

Tuel Lane Wharf St

Bolton Brow

Bolton Brow School

Upper Bolton Brow Park Road

Rochdale Rd Willow House Lane

Rochdale Rd Willowfield Drive

Crow Wood Park

Rochdale Rd Pye Nest Gardens

Willow Gardens

Darcy Hey Lane

King Cross

Haugh Shaw Rd Moorfield Street

Haugh Shaw Road Emscote Place

Savile Park Rd Emscote Street South

Savile Park Road

Savile Park Road St Judes St

Free School Lane Clover Hill Rd



Free School Lane Heath Mount

Free School Lane Heath Rd

Heath Road Heath Hall

Heath Rd Skircoat Road

The Shay Stadium

Wards End 1

Market Street 13

Halifax Bus Station U

574 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Halifax

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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